
Measurement Laboratory 1. schedule, 2017. autumn

IB141, Monday, 8:15-12:00
szept./ 4. szept./ 11. szept./ 18. szept./ 25. okt./ 2. okt./ 9. okt./ 16. okt./ 23. okt./ 30. nov./ 6. nov./ 13. nov./ 20. nov./ 27. dec./ 4.

LA 1 2 3 4 5 retry EM

EM Practical test
5

Verilog introduction
Logic Analyzer introduction

Topic

Serial interface in Verilog
Debugging with the logic analyzer
Verilog homework

Measurement #
1
2
3
4


